
Forename Surname Customer Governors category

Kate Giles Slingsby Community Primary SchoolCo-opted

Georgie Metcalfe Slingsby Community Primary SchoolHeadteacher

Stephen Mortimer Slingsby Community Primary SchoolStaff

Sarah Rayner Slingsby Community Primary SchoolCo-opted

Matthew Thompson Slingsby Community Primary SchoolCo-opted

Elizabeth Wilson Slingsby Community Primary School

Vicki Wray Slingsby Community Primary SchoolParent

Vickie Wilson Slingsby Community Primary SchoolLocal Authority

Sophie Wigby Ashurst Slingsby Community Primary SchoolParent



Meetings Attended Not Attended Apology not sent

3 1 2 1

3 2 1 0

3 3 0 0

3 2 1 0

3 3 0 0

3 3 0 0

3 3 0 0

2 2 0 0

3 2 1 0



Apology not accepted Email GovernorTerm start date Governor Term end date

0 kgiles@slingsby.n-yorks.sch.uk14/09/2017 10/07/2020

0 headteacher@slingsby.n-yorks.sch.uk01/09/2017 31/08/2021

0 smortimer@slingsby.n-yorks.sch.uk14/09/2017 13/09/2021

0 srayner@slingsby.n-yorks.sch.uk11/09/2018 10/07/2020

0 mthompson@slingsby.n-yorks.sch.uk11/09/2018 10/09/2022

0 Elizabeth.Wilson@northyorks.gov.uk20/01/2016 19/01/2024

0 vwray@slingsby.n-yorks.sch.uk16/01/2018 13/07/2020

0

0 chair@slingsby.n-yorks.sch.uk13/07/2020 (2nd term) 13/07/2024

mailto:chair@slingsby.n-yorks.sch.uk


Position Telephone Mobile Address1

The Green Slingsby

Clerk

Chairman 



Address2 Town County Postcode

North Yorkshire



Company Job title Notes

Governor

Headteacher

Teacher and RE leader

Governor

Governor

Clerk to Governors

Governor


